Level

Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Novice
Novice
Novice

Class

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility

Height

12S

16S

22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
20 inch
20 inch
22 inch

Membe Member Name

1620 Jerry Yoder
910 Suzanne White
910 Suzanne White
945 Diane Carney
1197 Joan Wert
1110 Janet Rodgers
1177 Patty Capozzolo
1193 Craig Haney

Dog ID Dog Name

1621 Bailey
Indy
1331 Chase
1385 Emma
1742 Circa
1610 Rosie
1715 Tucker
1735 Silas

SCT

69
68
51
51
51
51
51
20

Faults Time Flts

1.11
E
30
A
12.11
5
5

Time

70.11
NT
65

63.11
39.46
44.93
53.25

Place

Level Pts



Level
Round 2

Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Novice
Novice
Novice

Level

Senior

Champ
Champ
Champ
Champ

Class

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility

Class

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility

Height Membe Member Name

12S 1620 Jerry Yoder

16S 910 Suzanne White
22 inch 910 Suzanne White
22 inch 945 Diane Carney
22 inch 1197 Joan Wert

22 inch 1177 Patty Capozzolo
20 inch 1110 Janet Rodgers
20inch 1177 Patty Capozzolo
22 inch 1193 Craig Haney

Height Membe Member Name

4 inch (s) 951 Lisa Zassowski

8 inch (s) 951 Lisa Zassowski

8 inch 1162 Stephanie Capkovic
8 inch 1162 Stephanie Capkovic
20inch 573 Paul Mount

Dog ID Dog Name

1621 Bailey
Indy

1331 Chase
1385 Emma
1742 Circa
2045 Allie
1610 Rosie
1715 Tucker
1735 Silas

Dog ID Dog Name

1396 Foomin
1395 Misha
1688 Rubio
1687 Joyce
874 Peyton

SCT

69
68
51
51
51
51
51
51
20

SCT

61
61
58
58
53

Faults

10

NFC
25

10

Faults

oo mo X

Time Flts Time

11.9 80.9
13.52 81.52
17.91 68.91

51.28

40.14
NT
38.48

Time Flts Time

48.89
50.96
54.89
44.53

Place

Place

Level Pts

Level Pts



Level

Senior

Champ
Champ
Champ
Champ

Class

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility

Height Membe Member Name

4 inch (s) 951 Lisa Zassowski

8 inch (s) 951 Lisa Zassowski

8 inch 1162 Stephanie Capkovic
8 inch 1162 Stephanie Capkovic
20inch 573 Paul Mount

Dog ID Dog Name

1396 Foomin
1395 Misha
1688 Rubio
1687 Joyce
874 Peyton

SCT

61
61
58
58
53

Faults Time Flts Time Place
A
A
10 40.76
E 67.53
50

Level Pts



Level

Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Novice
Novice
Novice

Class

Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

Height

4(S)

20 (S) inch

22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
20 inch
20 inch
22 inch

Membe Member Name

Leslie Hoy
Leslie Hoy
945 Diane Carney
910 Suzanne White
1197 Joan Wert
1177 Patty Capozzolo
1110 Janet Rodgers
1193 Craig Haney

Dog ID Dog Name

Willey

Copper
1385 Emma
1331 Chase
1742 Circa
1715 Tucker
1610 Rosie
1735 Silas

SCT

51
45
42
42
42
42
42
42

Faults

oo m>»mm

10
10

Time Flts

Time

35.23
3543

62.54

28.5
27.62
27.93
26.84

Place

Level Pts



Level

Champ
Champ
Champ
Champ

Class

Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

Height Membe Member Name

8 inch 1162 Stephanie Capkovic
8 inch 1162 Stephanie Capkovic
20inch 573 Paul Mount

8 inch (s) 951 Lisa Zassowski

Dog ID Dog Name

1688 Rubio

1687 Joyce
874 Peyton
1395 Misha

SCT

43
43
39
46

Faults

> oo m

Time Flts

3.91

Time

65.66
46.91
28.77

Place

Level Pts



Level

Beginner
Beginner
Beginner

Novice
Novice
Novice

Class

Snooker
Snooker
Snooker

Snooker
Snooker
Snooker

Height

22 inch
22 inch
22 inch

20 inch
20 inch
22 inch

Membe Member Name

945 Diane Carney
910 Suzanne White
1197 Joan Wert

1177 Patty Capozzolo
1110 Janet Rodgers
1193 Craig Haney

Dog ID Dog Name SCT Faults

1385 Emma
1331 Chase
1742 Circa

1715 Tucker
1610 Rosie
1735 Silas

Game Pts

A
41
39

29
44
13

Time

52.32
46.25

47.73
46.22
24.61

Place

Level Pts



Level

Senior

Champ
Champ
Champ
Champ

Class

Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker
Snooker

Height Membe Member Name

4 inch (s) 951 Lisa Zassowski

8 inch (s) 951 Lisa Zassowski

8 inch 1162 Stephanie Capkovic
8 inch 1162 Stephanie Capkovic
20inch 573 Paul Mount

Dog ID Dog Name

1396 Foomin
1395 Misha
1687 Joyce
1688 Rubio
874 Peyton

SCT Faults Game Pts
39
12
32
39
42

Time

54.19
42.85
64.93
48.03
40.61

Place

Level Pts



Level

Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner

Novice
Novice
Novice

Class Height

Speedstake 4 (S)
Speedstake 20 (S) inch
Speedstake 16 (S)
Speedstake 22 inch
Speedstake 22 inch
Speedstake 22 inch
Speedstake 22 inch

Speedstake 20 inch
Speedstake 20 inch
Speedstake 22 inch

Membe Member Name

Leslie Hoy
Leslie Hoy
Suzanne White
945 Diane Carney
910 Suzanne White
910 Suzanne White
1197 Joan Wert

1177 Patty Capozzolo
1110 Janet Rodgers
1193 Craig Haney

Dog ID Dog Name

Willey

Copper

Indy
1385 Emma
1332 Jaxon
1331 Chase
1742 Circa

1715 Tucker
1610 Rosie
1735 Silas

SCT

46
46
43
43
43
43

43
43
43

Faults

omX>» X mMmmwu

Ul m

Time Flts

Time

35.6
42.11
63.71

NT
29.09

30.46
NT
28.74

Place

Level Pts



Level

Senior

Champ
champ
Champ
Champ

Class Height Membe Member Name

951 Lisa Zassowski

951 Lisa Zassowski
1162 Stephanie Capkovic
1162 Stephanie Capkovic

573 Paul Mount

Speedstake 4 inch (s)
Speedstake 8 inch (s)
Speedstake 8 inch
Speedstake 8 inch
Speedstake 20 inch

Dog ID Dog Name

1396 Foomin
1395 Misha
1688 Rubio
1687 Joyce
874 Peyton

SCT

41
41
37

>

Faults

Time Flts

1.26

Time

42.26
41.46
26.89

Place

Level Pts



